AREA

Net Floor Space

Platform

Parking and Maneuvering
Other: 

Driveway
Landscaping
Sidewalks

Total Site Area: 

SO. FEET AREA

Joint Use/ Common Areas: 

7, 280

7, 280

2. RENTAL: The Postal Service will pay the Lessor an annual rental of: $ 18, 432. 00

SO. FEET

Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Thirty -Two and 00/ 100 Dollars*** 

payable in equal installments at the end of each calendar month. Rent for a part of a month will be ,prorated. Rent
checks shall be disbursed as follows: 

payable to: 
CITY OF EVANSTON PARKING SYSTEM

LOT # 25

2100 RIDGE AVENUE